
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

11 
2 
8 
6 

Name 

BRUNO 

ZE VILELA 

NINJA 

MONARIO 

Nat/State 

SEN 

SEN 

SEN 

SEN 

Total Tm 

13:56.551 

14:13.232 

14:19.043 

10:01.708 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

8 

Diff 

16.681 

22.492 

4 Laps 

Gap 

16.681 

5.811 

4 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:08.363 

1:09.722 

1:09.820 

1:11.407 

In Lap 

10 

2 

7 

8 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

16.681 

Avg. Speed 

117,637 

Best Lap Tm 

1:08.363 

Best Speed 

119,960 

Best Lap by 

11 - BRUNO 
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DIRETOR DE PROVAS COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOS

COPA VELOX - Etapa 1 

SENIOR 

Bateria 1 

Race (12 Laps) started at 14:12:49 

Autodromo Int Velopark 2,278 km 

09/03/2024 14:05 


